REGISTRATION FEES 2020 - QUEBEC

Camp Programs Age Group Registration Fees
* Compulsory *
Stay 1
Monday, July 13 to Saturday, July 18%, 2020 Tier 1-$600
REGULAR PROGRAM 7 to 15 years old $150 Tier2-$650
1 WEEK Stay 2 Tier 3-$700
Sunday, July 19t to Friday, July 24, 2020 Sponsorship - $1,000
First Session
Monday, June 29 to Friday, July 10", 2020 Tier 1-$1,100
REGULAR PROGRAM 8to 16 yearsold $150 Tier2-$1,200
2 WEEKS Second Session Tier 3-$1,300
Monday, July 27 to Friday, August 7t, 2020 Sponsorship - $2,000
Tier1-$2,275
LEADER PROGRAM 16 years old $150 Monday, June 29" to Friday, August 7", 2020 Tier2-$2,550
6 WEEKS Counselor in training Tier 3-$2,800
For families with a Oto2yearsold: Free
FAMILY WEEKEND T1D aged 12 years $60 Friday, August 21%tto Sunday, August 23, 2020 3to12yearsold: $90
old and under 13yearsand older: $180
TEENAGE 13to 17 years old $50 Saturday, September 5 to $175
WEEKEND Monday, September 7t 2020
° Please refer to 2020’s camp fee policy. Please visit the Registration Summer 2020 on the Fred website.

° In order to apply for financial aid, you must fill out the appropriate form. Please visit the Registration Summer 2020 on the Fred website.




